L) bodenschatz

Display, BA40XX698

Serie Universal Accessoires
Typ Universal Artikel
Sanitas-Troesch Nr. BA40XX698 Anfragen
Team Nr. 511006.337.000

Produktbeschreibung

Adesio Display 500x250 with base plate dark grey Single-pane safety glass 8 mm Glass
exchangeable in clamping profile for gluing demonstration and training purposes

Produktabbildung Masszeichnung

-

Pflegehinweise

Finden Sie unter bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

Ersatzteile & Zubehor

BA14XX823 Wall flange for bonding CHIC14
BA21XX821 Wall flange for gluing/drilling CHIC22
BA40XX600 Starter Kit cartridge adhesive 50ml


https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/
https://www.bodenschatz.ch/en-ch/service/reinigung-pflege/

BA40XX601
BA40XX602
BA40XX603
BA40XX605
BA40XX611
BA40XX612
BA40XX614
BA40XX618
BA40XX699

Safety spectacles

Disposale Gloves

Adhesive log

Surface cleaning wipe

Adhesive SikaFast cartridge 50 ml
Working Kit with cartridge adhesive 50ml|
Static mixer cardrigde 50 ml

Pistol cartridge 50 ml

Replacement glass for display
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